Pct.

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
308
309
310
311
312
413
414
215
416
417
218
219
220
221
122
423
124
125
226
227
128
129
130
231
132
133
134

Webb County Elections Administration

Republican Election Day Sites

July 31, 2012 Primary RUNOFF Election

Location

Finley Elementary School
Finley Elementary School
Finley Elementary School
Finley Elementary School
Finley Elementary School
Finley Elementary School
Finley Elementary School
Clark Elementary School
Clark Elementary School
Clark Elementary School
Clark Elementary School
Clark Elementary School
Finley Elementary School
Finley Elementary School

B Johnson Student Activity Ctr.

Finley Elementary School
Finley Elementary School

B Johnson Student Activity Ctr.
B Johnson Student Activity Citr.
B Johnson Student Activity Citr.
B Johnson Student Activity Citr.

Cigarroa Recreation Center
Finley Elementary School

Cigarroa Recreation Center
Cigarroa Recreation Center

B Johnson Student Activity Citr.
B Johnson Student Activity Citr.

Cigarroa Recreation Center
Cigarroa Recreation Center
Cigarroa Recreation Center

B Johnson Student Activity Ctr.

Cigarroa Recreation Center
Cigarroa Recreation Center
Cigarroa Recreation Center

Address

2001 Lowry Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.

5208 Santa Claudia Ln.

2001 Lowry Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.

5208 Santa Claudia Ln.
5208 Santa Claudia Ln.
5208 Santa Claudia Ln.
5208 Santa Claudia Ln.

2201 Zacatecas St.
2001 Lowry Rd.

2201 Zacatecas St.
2201 Zacatecas St.

5208 Santa Claudia Ln.
5208 Santa Claudia Ln.

2201 Zacatecas St.
2201 Zacatecas St.
2201 Zacatecas St.

5208 Santa Claudia Ln.

2201 Zacatecas St.
2201 Zacatecas St.
2201 Zacatecas St.

City

Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo



Pct.

135
136
237
338
239
340
341
342
343
344
345
446
447
448
349
350
351
252
453
154
255
356
457
458
359
360

Location

Cigarroa Recreation Center
Cigarroa Recreation Center

B Johnson Student Activity Ctr.

Clark Elementary School

B Johnson Student Activity Citr.

Clark Elementary School
Clark Elementary School
Clark Elementary School
Clark Elementary School
Clark Elementary School
Clark Elementary School
Finley Elementary School
Finley Elementary School
Finley Elementary School
Clark Elementary School
Clark Elementary School
Clark Elementary School

B Johnson Student Activity Cir.

Finley Elementary School
Cigarroa Recreation Center

B Johnson Student Activity Citr.

Clark Elementary School
Finley Elementary School
Finley Elementary School
Clark Elementary School
Clark Elementary School

Address

2201 Zacatecas St.
2201 Zacatecas St.
5208 Santa Claudia Ln.

500 Hillside Rd.

5208 Santa Claudia Ln.

500 Hillside Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.

5208 Santa Claudia Ln.

2001 Lowry Rd.

2201 Zacatecas St.
5208 Santa Claudia Ln.

500 Hillside Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.
2001 Lowry Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.
500 Hillside Rd.

City

Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo



